
得点 人員（人） 人員累計（人） 割合 得点 人員（人） 人員累計（人） 割合 得点 人員（人） 人員累計（人） 割合

150 100 207 3,837 47.43 50 7 8,040 99.38

149 99 202 4,039 49.93 49 10 8,050 99.51

148 98 192 4,231 52.30 48 9 8,059 99.62

147 97 195 4,426 54.71 47 5 8,064 99.68

146 96 180 4,606 56.93 46 4 8,068 99.73

145 95 197 4,803 59.37 45 3 8,071 99.77

144 94 180 4,983 61.59 44 5 8,076 99.83

143 93 176 5,159 63.77 43 4 8,080 99.88

142 92 169 5,328 65.86 42 2 8,082 99.90

141 91 166 5,494 67.91 41

140 1 1 0.01 90 175 5,669 70.07 40 3 8,085 99.94

139 0.00 89 162 5,831 72.08 39 2 8,087 99.96

138 3 4 0.05 88 133 5,964 73.72 38 1 8,088 99.98

137 2 6 0.07 87 102 6,066 74.98 37 1 8,089 99.99

136 0.00 86 139 6,205 76.70 36

135 2 8 0.10 85 113 6,318 78.10 35 1 8,090 100.00

134 6 14 0.17 84 110 6,428 79.46 34

133 4 18 0.22 83 115 6,543 80.88 33

132 4 22 0.27 82 85 6,628 81.93 32

131 11 33 0.41 81 107 6,735 83.25 31

130 18 51 0.63 80 77 6,812 84.20 30

129 16 67 0.83 79 90 6,902 85.32 29

128 25 92 1.14 78 68 6,970 86.16 28

127 31 123 1.52 77 85 7,055 87.21 27

126 26 149 1.84 76 88 7,143 88.29 26

125 38 187 2.31 75 62 7,205 89.06 25

124 49 236 2.92 74 65 7,270 89.86 24

123 40 276 3.41 73 49 7,319 90.47 23

122 60 336 4.15 72 69 7,388 91.32 22

121 74 410 5.07 71 61 7,449 92.08 21

120 89 499 6.17 70 46 7,495 92.65 20

119 90 589 7.28 69 45 7,540 93.20 19

118 77 666 8.23 68 52 7,592 93.84 18

117 101 767 9.48 67 45 7,637 94.40 17

116 96 863 10.67 66 41 7,678 94.91 16

115 125 988 12.21 65 42 7,720 95.43 15

114 142 1,130 13.97 64 39 7,759 95.91 14

113 142 1,272 15.72 63 44 7,803 96.45 13

112 170 1,442 17.82 62 34 7,837 96.87 12

111 187 1,629 20.14 61 29 7,866 97.23 11

110 161 1,790 22.13 60 24 7,890 97.53 10

109 213 2,003 24.76 59 26 7,916 97.85 9

108 186 2,189 27.06 58 16 7,932 98.05 8

107 204 2,393 29.58 57 22 7,954 98.32 7

106 208 2,601 32.15 56 15 7,969 98.50 6

105 225 2,826 34.93 55 13 7,982 98.67 5

104 219 3,045 37.64 54 15 7,997 98.85 4

103 200 3,245 40.11 53 17 8,014 99.06 3

102 197 3,442 42.55 52 10 8,024 99.18 2

101 188 3,630 44.87 51 9 8,033 99.30 1
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